
DAFTAR LOKASI UJIAN UM‐PTKIN 2019
SISTEM SELEKSI ELEKTRONIK (SSE) ‐ KELOMPOK SSE SESI 2

Jumlah
Urut Ruang Peserta

1 CBT‐FK Lab A1 2 24 41931800531 s.d 41931800554 CBT (SSE)
2 CBT‐FK Lab A2 2 23 41931800555 s.d 41931800577 CBT (SSE)
3 CBT‐FK Lab B1 2 24 41931800578 s.d 41931800601 CBT (SSE)
4 CBT‐FK Lab B2 2 23 41931800602 s.d 41931800624 CBT (SSE)

Jumlah
Urut Ruang Peserta

1 Lab.Programming 2 37 41931800625 s.d 41931800661 CBT (SSE)
2 Lab.Aplikasi 1‐A 2 25 41931800662 s.d 41931800686 CBT (SSE)
3 Lab.Aplikasi 1‐B 2 20 41931800687 s.d 41931800706 CBT (SSE)
4 Lab.Aplikasi 2 2 33 41931800707 s.d 41931800739 CBT (SSE)
5 Lab.Jaringan 2 20 41931800740 s.d 41931800759 CBT (SSE)
6 Lab.Multimedia 1 2 33 41931800760 s.d 41931800792 CBT (SSE)
7 Lab.Multimedia 2 2 33 41931800793 s.d 41931800825 CBT (SSE)
8 Lab.Matematika 2 38 41931800826 s.d 41931800863 CBT (SSE)
9 Lab.Sistem Operasi 2 27 41931800864 s.d 41931800890 CBT (SSE)

Jumlah
Urut Ruang Peserta

1 NICT Lab‐1 2 20 41931800891 s.d 41931800910 CBT (SSE)
2 NICT Lab‐2 2 20 41931800911 s.d 41931800930 CBT (SSE)
3 NICT Lab‐3 2 20 41931800931 s.d 41931800950 CBT (SSE)
4 NICT Lab‐4 2 20 41931800951 s.d 41931800970 CBT (SSE)
5 NICT Lab‐5 2 20 41931800971 s.d 41931800990 CBT (SSE)
6 NICT Lab‐7 2 20 41931800991 s.d 41931801010 CBT (SSE)

Jumlah
Urut Ruang Peserta

1 FIKES Lab.Komp‐A 2 30 41931801011 s.d 41931801040 CBT (SSE)
2 FIKES Lab.Komp‐B 2 20 41931801041 s.d 41931801060 CBT (SSE)
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